ESBT®
Emitter Switched Bipolar Transistors
July 2007
ESBT in 3  auxiliary power supplies
ESBT: 3Φ auxiliary power supply schematic diagram ESBT: conduction waveforms in fl y-back power supply
The ESBT product family
Based on an emitter switching concept, the new ESBT family of high-performance

© STMicroelectronics - July 2007 - Printed in Italy - All rights reserved
For selected STMicroelectronics sales offi ces fax:
Order code: SGESBT0707
TO247-4L HVISOTOP TO247-4L HPTO220FP-4L
Order code
Output
power
[W]
Description
Input
voltage
[V dc]
Output
voltage
[V dc]
Effi ciency
[%]
Related
part number
Related
application
note
STEVAL-IPB001V1 2
2 W 3-phase SMPS for
breaker based on ESBT
150 to 1250 24 > 80 STC04IE170HP AN2454
STEVAL-ISA030V1 6
6 W 3-phase SMPS for
metering based on ESBT
150 to 850 14 > 80 STC04IE170HP AN2528
STEVAL-ISA019V1 80
80 W ESBT quasi-resonant
wide range SMPS with L6565
for 3-phase applications
250 to 850 24 > 80 STC04IE170HV AN2495
STEVAL-ISA015V2 100
3-phase power supply with
ESBT (100 W)
450 to 700 24 > 85 STC04IE170HV AN2252
STEVAL-ISA007V1 150
3-phase auxiliary power
supply design (150 W) based
on emitter switched bipolar
transistors (ESBTs)